
                  

                                              Circuito Tênis Gaúcho – 4ª Etapa 
                  

                                           Sociedade Aliança de NH              
 

                                               23JAN21 – Sábado – Sociedade Aliança 
 

09:00 12 MB Gabriel Rath(GNU) X Rafael Schuck(SC) A 
 12 MB Henrique Silva(GNU) X Victor Hoffmann(DTZ) B 
 12 MB Alexandre Carpes(AVA) X Guilherme Rhod(CTC) C 
 12 MB Pedro Taicher(ALJ) X Artur Kopp(SC) D 
 12 MB Pedro Martins(BNGC) X Renan Deon(TST) E 
      
Seguir 14 MB Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Theylor Padilha(DTZ) A 
 14 MB Miguel Steil(CTC) X Victor Burgdurff(SA) A 
 14 MB Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Victor Hilgert(DTZ) B 
 14 MB Felipe Dalmolin(TST) X Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) B 
 10 MA João De Marchi(AVA) X Antonio Penedo(AL) A 
      
10:00 10 MA Caua Correa(DTZ) X Henrique Custodio(AVA) B 
 10 MA Pedro Mello(AVA) X Enzo Kern(AL) C 
 14 FA Lavinia De-Paula(DTZ) X Julia Penedo(AL) A 
 14 FA Isabela Lorenzini(CTC) X Julia Duarte(DTZ) B 
 14 FA Cecília Kohler(AL) X Mª Luiza Marques(AVA) C 
      
Seguir 12 MA Theylor Padilha(DTZ) X Leonardo Dias(SA) A 
 12 MA Joaquim Macedo(SC) X Victor Hoffmann(DTZ) B 
 12 MA Pedro Taicher(AVA) X Guilherme Rhod(CTC) C 
 12 MA Rafael Schuck(SC) X Vinício Marques(AVA) D 
      
11:30 14 MB Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Miguel Steil (CTC) A 
 14 MB Theylor Padilha(DTZ) X Victor Burgdurff(SA) A 
 14 MB Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Felipe Dalmolin (TST) B 
 14 MB Victor Hilgert(DTZ) X Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) B 
 14 FB Luiza Pacheco(DTZ) X Gabriela Cauduro(TST) A 
      
Seguir 14 FB Julia Duarte(DTZ) X Mariana Correa(DTZ) B 
 14 FB Isabella Paim(TST) X Manuela Borges(TST) C 
 12 MB Gabriel Rath(GNU) X Leonardo Dias(SA) A 
 12 MB Henrique Silva(GNU) X John Tankersley(SC) B 
 12 MB Alexandre Carpes(AVA) X Matheus Dias(SC) C 
 12 MB Pedro Taicher(ALJ) X Lucas Lang(SC) D 
      
12:30 12 MB Pedro Martins(BNGC) X Joaquim Macedo(SC) E 
 14 MA Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) A 
 14 MA Miguel Steil(CTC) X Victor Hilgert(DTZ) A 
 14 MA Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Gael Leite(SOG) B 
 14 MA Joao Morais(SA) X Vinício Marques(AVA) B 
 10 MA Augusto Frantz(CTC) X Antonio Penedo(AL) A 
      
      
      



      
      
Seguir 10 MA Caua Correa(DTZ) X Pedro Mello(AVA) B 
 10 MA Henrique Custodio(AVA) X Enzo Kern(AL) C 
 14 FA Laura Schneider(CTC) X Julia Penedo(AL) A 
 14 FA Isabela Lorenzini(CTC) X Cecília Kohler(AL) B 
 14 FA Julia Duarte(DTZ) X Mª Luiza Marques(AVA) C 
 16 MA João Rispoli(GNU) X Jonatan Vieira(TST) 01 
      
14:00 12 MA Lucas Lang(SC) X Leonardo Dias(SA) A 
 12 MA Matheus Dias(SC) X Victor Hoffmann(DTZ) B 
 12 MA John Tankersley(SC) X Guilherme Rhod(CTC) C 
 12 MA Henrique Silva(GNU) X Vinício Marques(AVA) D 
 14 MB Theylor Padilha(DTZ) X Miguel Steil (CTC) A 
      
Seguir 14 MB Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Victor Burgdurff(SA) A 
 14 MB Victor Hilgert(DTZ) X Felipe Dalmolin (TST) B 
 14 MB Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) B 
 14 FB Luiza Pacheco(DTZ) X Lavinia De Paula(DTZ) A 
 14 FB Julia Duarte(DTZ) X Isabella Paim(TST) B 
      
15:00 14 FB Mariana Correa(DTZ) X Manuela Borges(TST) C 
 12 MB Rafael Schuck(SC) X Leonardo Dias(SA) A 
 12 MB Victor Hoffmann(DTZ) X John Tankersley(SC) B 
 12 MB Guilherme Rhod(CTC) X Matheus Dias(SC) C 
 12 MB Artur Kopp(SC) X Lucas Lang(SC) D 
      
Seguir 12 MB Renan Deon(TST) X Joaquim Macedo(SC) E 
 14 MA Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Miguel Steil(CTC) A 
 14 MA Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) X Victor Hilgert(DTZ) A 
 14 MA Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Joao Morais(SA) B 
 14 MA Gael Leite(SOG) X Vinício Marques(AVA) B 
      
16:30 10 MA João De Marchi(AVA) X Augusto Frantz(CTC) A 
 10 MA Pedro Mello(AVA) X Henrique Custodio(AVA) B 
 10 MA Caua Correa(DTZ) X Enzo Kern(AL) C 
 14 FA Laura Schneider(CTC) X Lavinia De-Paula(DTZ) A 
 14 FA Cecília Kohler(AL) X Julia Duarte(DTZ) B 
      
Seguir 14 FA Isabela Lorenzini(CTC) X Mª Luiza Marques(AVA) C 
 12 MA Lucas Lang(SC) X Theylor Padilha(DTZ) A 
 12 MA Matheus Dias(SC) X Joaquim Macedo(SC) B 
 12 MA John Tankersley(SC) X Pedro Taicher(AVA) C 
 12 MA Henrique Silva(GNU) X Rafael Schuck(SC) D 
      
17:30 14 MA Gabriel Bernardon(SOG) X Miguel Steil(CTC) A 
 14 MA Eduardo Arnold(DTZ) X Victor Hilgert(DTZ) A 
 14 MA Gael Leite(SOG) X Joao Morais(SA) B 
 14 MA Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ) X Vinício Marques(AVA) B 
 16 MA João Morais(SA) X Jonatan Vieira(TST) 02 
      
      



      
Seguir 14 FB Gabriela Cauduro(TST) X Lavinia De Paula(DTZ) A 
 14 FB Isabella Paim(TST) X Mariana Correa(DTZ) B 
 14 FB Julia Duarte(DTZ) X Manuela Borges(TST) C 
 12 MB 2º E X 2º B 01 
 12 MB 2º D X 2º A 02 
      
18:30 16 MA João Morais(SA) X João Rispoli(GNU) 03 
 12 MA 1º A X 2º C 01 
 12 MA 1º D X 2º B 02 
 12 MA 1º C X 2º A 03 
 12 MA 1º B X 2º D 04 

 
24JAN21 – Domingo – Sociedade Aliança  

 
09:00 12 MB 1º A X Venc 01 03 

 12 MB 1º D X 2º C 04 

 12 MB 1º E X 1º C 05 

 12 MB 1º B X Venc 02 06 

 12 FB Mariana Correa(DTZ) X Luiza Pacheco(DTZ) 01 
      
Seguir 10 MA 1º A X 2º B 01 

 10 MA 2º A X 1º B 02 

 14 FB 1º A X 2º B 01 

 14 FB 2º A X 1º B 02 

 16 MB Victor Turchiello(SA) X Fagner Leal(SA) 01 
      
10:00 12 MA Venc 01 X Venc 02 05 

 12 MA Venc 03 X Venc 04 06 

 14 MB 1º A X 2º B 01 

 14 MB 2º A X 1º B 02 

      
Seguir 12 MB Venc 03 X Venc 04 07 

 12 MB Venc 05 X Venc 06 08 

 14 FA 1º A X 2º B 01 

 14 FA 2º A X 1º B 02 

      
11:30 14 MA 1º A X 2º B 01 

 14 MA 2º A X 1º B 02 

 12 FB Yasmin Mello(SA) X Luiza Pacheco(DTZ) 02 
 16 MB Victor Turchiello(SA) X João Rispoli(GNU) 02 
      
Seguir 10 MA Venc 01 X Venc 02 Final 

 12 MA Venc 05 X Venc 06 Final 

 14 MB Venc 01 X Venc 02 Final 

 14 FB Venc 01 X Venc 02 Final 

      
12:30 12 MB Venc 07 X Venc 08 Final 

 14 MA Venc 01 X Venc 02 Final 

 12 FB Mariana Correa(DTZ) X Yasmin Mello(SA) 03 
 14 FA Venc 01 X Venc 02 Final 

 16 MB Fagner Leal(SA) X João Rispoli(GNU) 03 
 


